
Staff First Staff Last email role
K

Shelby Smith ssmith@oakcreekcharter.org K
Kiara Troutman ktroutman@oakcreekcharter.org K
Jessie Gulbrandsen jgulbrandsen@oakcreekcharter.org K
Jillian Ciaurro jciaurro@oakcreekcharter.org 1
Cindi Wanke cwanke@oakcreekcharter.org 1
Lexi Newsom lnewsom@oakcreekcharter.org 1
Olivia  Brown obrown@oakcreekcharter.org 1
Alyssa Gonzalez agonzalez@oakcreekcharter.org 2
Weeggins Marc wmarc@oakcreekcharter.org 2
Tammy Black tblack@oakcreekcharter.org 2
Kassandra Lugo lugo@oakcreekcharter.org 2
Samantha Hall shall@oakcreekcharter.org 3
Carlie Palumbo cpalumbo@oakcreekcharter.org 3
Yvette Salazar ysalazar@oakcreekcharter.org 3
Dawn Callihan dcallihan@oakcreekcharter.org 3
Beth Cooper bcooper@oakcreekcharter.org 4
Joann Hoffman jhoffman@oakcreekcharter.org 4
Sandra Doughan sdoughan@oakcreekcharter.org 4
Joann Walker jwalker@oakcreekcharter.org 5- Math/Science
Dennis Ryan dryan@oakcreekcharter.org 5-ELA/ SS
Lissette Lugo llugo@oakcreekcharter.org 5- ELA/ SS
Jennifer Mangrum jmangrum@oakcreekcharter.org 5-Math/ Science
Richard Melcher rmelcher@oakcreekcharter.org 6/7 ELA
Will Boles wboles@oakcreekcharter.org 6/7 Math
James Rossman jrossman@oakcreekcharter.org 6/7 SS
Stephanie Viamonte sviamonte@oakcreekcharter.org 6/7 Science 
Gina Ventresca gventresca@oakcreekcharter.org 7/8 ELA
Jeremy New jnew@oakcreekcharter.org 7/8 ELA
Bill Leonello bleonello@oakcreekcharter.org 7/8 Math
Frank Ardo fardo@oakcreekcharter.org 7/8 SS
Zoe Wells zbechler@oakcreekcharter.org 7/8 Science
Andrea Rahall arahall@oakcreekcharter.org Health
Cecilia Lanzani clanzani@oakcreekcharter.org Spanish
Tyler Hall thall@oakcreekcharter.org Tech
Adam Potts apotts@oakcreekcharter.org P/E
Lindsey Reilly lreilly@oakcreekcharter.org P/E
Ashley Martin amartin@oakcreekcharter.org TKD
Chad Abel cabel@oakcreekcharter.org Art
Suzanne Williams swilliams@oakcreekcharter.org ESOL
Jodi Schulinn jschulinn@oakcreekcharter.org ESOL
Leonor Reales lreales@oakcreekcharter.org ESOL



Jeremy Newsom jnew@oakcreekcharter.org ESOL
Leann Till ltill@oakcreekcharter.org ESE paraprofessional
Lany Herrera lherrera@oakcreekcharter.org ESE

ESE
Britt Potts epotts@oakcreekcharter.org Instructional Coach
Leslie Stauss lstauss@oakcreekcharter.org Assistant Principal
Charity Zawatski czawatski@oakcreekcharter.org Principal- Exec Dir
Deb Rondeau drondeau@oakcreekcharter.org Office
Carelia Valdivia cvaldivia@oakcreekcharter.org Office
Emma Cardenas ecardenas@oakcreekcharter.org Office
Carlos Rigali crigali@oakcreekcharter.org Maintenance
Geordanny Alejo Maintenance
Juana Mendez Maintenance
Janelle Hewson Bus/Sub
Alicia Carroll Bus/ Sub
Danielle LaRubio Tutor/ Sub
Merli Valle Bus
Melissa Reilly Bus
Pesidor John Bus
Judy Cohen jcohen@oakcreekcharter.org Teacher
Amy D'Angelo adangelo@oakcreekcharter.org Teacher


